Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 02.00, August 2011
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSV-K101/-K105 EUTRA/LTE Uplink Measurement Application 7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
EUTRA/LTE FDD Uplink Measurement Application R&S®FSV-K101 1310.9100.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD Uplink Measurement Application R&S®FSV-K105 1309.9780.02
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSV3 1307.9002.03
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV7 1307.9002.07
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV13 1307.9002.13
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV30 1307.9002.30
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®FSV40 1307.9002.40
Recommended options and extras
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSV-B17 1310.9568.02
See also specifications for the R&S®FSV signal analyzer (PD 5214.0499.22)
The product brochure containing further information is available under PD 5214.0499.12 and at www.rohde-schwarz.com.
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (as)
PD 5214.4388.22 | Version 02.00 | August 2011 | R&S®FSV-K101/-K105
Subject to change
© 2010 -2011 Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | 81671 München, Germany
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of companies